MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPUR!, NAMAKKAL-637 503.

Academic Schedule and Extract of Callege Working Days for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2024-2025 - [For |l Sem Students]  W.E.F :19.02.2025
CWD | Day| Date Academic Events CWD | Day | Date Academic Events CWD | Day | Date Academic Events
1 |Wed| 19.02.25 |Classes Reopening Day- Unit | Starts 34 | Tue | 08.04.25| CAT-1 (Subject 5) 64 |Mon| 26.05.25 | CAT-1I {Subject 5)
2 Thu | 20.02.25 35 | Wed | 09.04.25| CAT-1 (Subject 6) 65 | Tue | 27.05.25 | CAT-1l (Subject 6 )
3 Fri | 21.02.25 — | Thu | 10.04.25 [Holiday-Mahaveer Jayanthi 66 |Wed | 28.05.25
— | Sat| 22.02.25| Haliday 36 | Fri |11.04.25 Unit- Il Ends 67 | Thu | 29.05.25
— | Sun| 23.02.25 Holiday = Sat |112.04.25| Holiday 68 Fri_| 30.05.25
4 [Mon| 24.02.25 - Sun |13.04.25| Holiday = Sat | 31.05.25 Holiday
5 Tue | 25.02.25 —~ | Mon|14.04.25| Holiday- Tamii New Year — | Sun | 01.06.25 Holidav
6  |Wed| 26.02.25 37 | Tue |15.04.25 Unit IV Starts| 68 | Man | 02.06.25 End Semester Practical Exam Commences
7 | Thul 27.02.25 38 | Wed | 16.04.25 Class Committee Meeting - Il 70 | Tue | 03.06.25
8 Fri | 28.02.25 39 | Thu 117.04.25 71 |Wed | 04.06.25
Sat | 01.03.25 Holidav — Fri |18.04.25| Holiday- Good Friday 72 | Thu | 05.06.25
-~ | Sun| 02.03.25 Holiday - Sat |19.04.25| Holidav 73 Fri | 06.06.25
9 IMon| 03.03.25 | Class Committee Meeting - | = | Sun |20.04.25| Holiday — | Sat | 07.06.25| Holidav- Bakrid
10 | Tue | 04.03.25 40 | Mon | 21.04.25 — | Sun | 08.06.25| Holidav
11 |Wed! 05.03.25 41 | Tue | 22.04.25 74 | Man | 09.06.25
12 | Thu| 06.03.25 Unit | Ends 42 | Wed | 23.04.25 75 | Tue | 10.06.25 | Last Working Day
13 | Fri | 07.03.25 Unit Il Starts 43 | Thu | 24.04.25 76 |Wed | 11.06.25 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences
S Sat | 08.03.25 Holiday 44 Fri_| 25.04.25 77 | Thu | 12.06.25
— | Sun| 09.03.25 Haliday = Sat |26.04.25| Holiday 78 Fri | 13.06.25
14 |Mon| 10.03.25 | CT-{ (Subject1} — Sun | 27.04.25| Holiday — Sat | 14.06.25 Holiday
15 | Tuel 11.03.25 | CT-1 (Subject2) 45 | Mon | 28.04.25 — 1 Sun {15.06.25 Holiday
16 |Wed| 12.03.25 | CT-1 {Subject3) 46 | Tue | 29.04.25 79 [Mon| 16.06.25
17 | Thu| 13.03.25 | CT-1 {Subject4) 47 | Wed |30.04.25 UnitIVEnds| 80 | Tue | 17.06.25
18 | Fri | 14.03.25 | CT-1 (Subject5) — | Thu | 01.05.25| Holiday- May Day 81 |wed]| 18.06.25
— | Sat| 15.03.25 | Holiday 48 | Fri 102.05.25| UnitV Starts 82 | Thy | 19.06.25
— | Sun| 16.03.25 Holidav - Sat | 03.05.25| Holidav 33 Fri | 20.06.25
19 [Mon| 17.03.25 | CT-1 [Subject 6) — | Sun |04.05.25| Holidav = Sat | 21.06.25 | Holiday
20 | Tue | 18.03.25 49 | Mon | 05.05.25| CT-1I {Subiect1} — 1Sun |22.06.25| Hoalidav
21 |wed| 19.03.25 50 | Tue | 06.05.25| €T-U {Subiject 2) 84 |Mon | 23.06.25
22 | Thu| 20.03.25 51 | Wed|07.05.25| CT-§l {Subject3) 85 | Tue | 24.06.25
23 Fri | 21.03.25 52 | Thu | 08.05.25| CT-1I {Subject4) 86 |Wed | 25.06.25
= Sat | 22.03.25 Holiday 53 Fri | 09.05.25 87 | Thu | 26.06.25
— | Sun| 23.03.25 Holidav — Sat |10,05.25| Holiday 88 Fri | 27.06.25
24 |Mon| 24.03.25 Unit Il ends = Sun {11.05.25| Holiday = Sat | 28.06.25 | Holidav
25 | Tue | 25.03.25 |Unit Ill Starts 54 | Mon |12.05.25| CT-1l {Subject5} -~ | Sun | 29.06.25 | Holidav
26 |Wed| 26.03.25 55 | Tue | 13.05.25| CT-1l (Subject 6) 89 |Mon! 30.06.25
27 | Thu| 27.03.25 56 | Wed|14.05.25 90 | Tue | 01.07.25
28 | Fri | 28.03.25 57 | Thu |15.05.25| Class Committee Meeting - 11l 91 |Wed]| 02.07.25
= Sat | 29.03.25 Holidav 58 Fri 116.05.25 92 | Thu | 03.07.25
— | Sun | 30.03.25 Haliday - Telugu New Year = Sat |17.05.25| Hoiiday 93 Fri | 04.07.25
— |Mon| 31.03.25 Holidav - Ramzon = Sun | 18.05.25| Holiday = Sat | 05.07.25 Holidav
29 | Tue | 01.04.25 59 | Mon | 19.05.25 Unit V Ends -- | Sun | 06.07.25 Holiday
30 |Wed| 02.04.25 | CAT-1 (Subject 1) 60 | Tue | 20.05.25| CAT-1I_{Subject 1} 94 |Mon| 07.07.25
31 | Thu| 03.04.25 | CAT-1 (Subject 2) 61 |Wed|21.05.25| CAT-Il (Subject2) 95 | Tue | 0R.07.25
32 | Fri | 04.04.25 | CAT-1 {Subject 3) 62 | Thu |22.05.25| CAT-I1 (Subject 3) 96 [Wed| 09.07.25 =2 e,
=] Sat | 05.04.25 Holiday 63 Fri |23.05.25| CAT-1l {Subject4) 97 | Thu | 10.07.25 W | e\ k V>
~ |Sun| 06.04.25 | Holidav — | Sat |2405.25| Holiday 98 | Fri [11.07.25 i TP [ il LE
33 [Monl 07.04.25 [ cAT-1 {Subject 4) — | Sun | 25.05.25] Hoiiday — 1 sat 1120725 MW“—B—'M‘I S
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MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
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H- =k (AUTONOMOUS)
“_‘-v..-:.-v-j;ﬁ Mahendhirapuri, Mallasamudram, Namakkal-{DT}), Tamil Nadu - 637 503
Academic Calendar for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2024-2025  [For IV and VI Semester Students] W.E.F.: 07.02.2025
CWD | Day Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date Academic Events
L Fri | 07.02.25 | Commencement of Classes Unit-I Starts 33 | Wed | 26.03.25 | CAT-| (Sub 3} 61 | Mon | 12.05.25 | CAT-11 (Sub 1)
— Sat | 08.02.25 | Holiday 34 | Thu | 27.03.25 | CAT-1 (Sub 4} 62 | Tue | 13.05.25 | CAT-11 {Sub 2}
= Sun | 09.02.25 | Haliday 30 Fri | 28.03.25 | CAT-1 (Sub5) 63 | Wed | 14.05.25 | CAT-11 (Sub 3)
2 Mon | 10.02.25 = Sat | 29.03.25 Holiday 64 Thu | 15.05.25 | CAT-1l (Sub 4}
— | Tue | 11.02.25| Holiday - Thai Poosam - Sun | 30.03.25 | Hotidav - Telugu New Year 65 Fri | 16.05.25 | CAT-1I (Sub 5}
3 Wed | 12.02.25 - Mon | 31.03.25 Holiday - Ramzon - Sat | 17.05.25 Holiday
4 Thu | 13.02.25 36 |. Tue | 01.04.25 | CAT-1 {Sub 6} Unit- Il Ends - Sun | 18.05.25 Holiday
5 “Fri | 14.02.25 37 | Wed | 02.04.25 Unit- IV Starts 66 | Mon | 19.05.25 | CAT-1I (Sub 6)
— Sat | 15.02.25 | Holiday 38 | Thu | 03.04.25 67 | Tue | 20.05.25
== Sun | 16.02.25 | Holidav 39 Fri_ | 04.04.25 68 | Wed | 21.05.25 | Last Working Day
6 Mon | 17.02.25 | Class Committee Meeting - | - Sat | 05.04.25| Holiday 69 | Thu | 22.05.25 |End Semester Practical Exam Commences
7 Tue | 18.02.25 - Sun | 06.04.25 Holidav 70 Fri 23.05.25
8 | wed | 19.02.25 40 | Mon | 07.04.25 | Class Committee Meeting - Il — Sat | 24.05.25 | Holidav
9 Thu | 20.02.25 41 Tue | 08.04.25 - Sun | 25.05.25 Holidav
10 Fri 21.02.25 42 | Wed | 09.04.25 71 Mon | 26.05.25
- Sat | 22.02.25 | Holidav - Thu | 10.04.25 | Holidav - Mahavir Javanthi 72 | Tue | 27.05.25
= Sun | 23.02.25 Holiday 43 Fri 11.04.25 73 | Wed | 28.05.25
11 Mon | 24.02.25 — Sat | 12.04.25 Halidav 74 Thy | 29.05.25
12 | Tue | 25.02.25 | Unit-l Ends - Sun | 13.04.25 | Holidav 75 Fri | 30.05.25
13 | Wed | 26.02.25 | uUnit-1l Starts < Mon | 14.04.25 | Holidav - Tamil New Year — Sat | 31.05.25 Holidav
14 Thu | 27.02.25 44 Tue | 15.04.25 — Sun | 01.06.25 Holidav
15 Fri | 28.02.25 45 | wed | 16.04.25 76 | Mon | 02.06.25 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences
- Sat | 01.03.25 | Heliday 46 | Thu | 17.04.25 |Last date for End Sem.Exam Reg. with fees 77 | Tue | 03.06.25
- Sun | 02.03.25 | Holiday - Fri | 18.04.25 | Holiday- Goed Friday 78 | Wed | 04.06.25
16 | Mon | 03.03.25 | CT-1 {Subject 1} = Sat | 19.04.25 | Holiday 79 | Thu | 05.06.25
17 | Tue | 04.03.25 | CT-1 (Subject 2) — | sun | 20.04.25 | Holiday 80 | Fri | 06.06.25
18 | Wed | 05.03.25 | CT-1 {Subiject 3) 47 | Mon | 21.04.25 | CT-1Il {Sub 1) - Sat | 07.06.25 | Holidav - Bakrid
19 | Thu | 06.03.25 | CT-1 (Subject 4) 48 | Tue | 22.04.25 | CT-1i (Sub 2) Unit- IV_Ends — | sun | 08.06.25 | Holidav
20 | Fri | 07.03.25 | cT-1 (Subject 5) 49 | Wed | 23.04.25 | CT-1i (Sub 3) Unit- V Starts 81 | Mon | 09.06.25
- Sat | 08.03.25 | Holiday 50 | Thu | 24.04.25| CT-1l (Sub 4} 82 | Tue | 10.06.25
— Sun | 09.03.25 | Hofiday 51 Fri_| 25.04.25 | CT-1l (Sub 5) 83 | Wed | 11.06.25
21 | Mon | 10.03.25 | CT-1 (Subject 6) - Sat | 26.04.25 | Holiday 84 | Thu | 12.06.25
22 | Tue | 11.03.25 — | sun | 27.04.25 | Halidav 85 | Fri | 13.06.25
23 | Wed | 12.03.25 52 | Mon | 28.04.25 | ¢T-H (Sub 6} - Sat | 14.06.25 | Holiday
24 Thu | 13.03.25 | Unit- Il Ends- 53 Tue | 29.04.25 = - Sun | 15.06.25 Holidav
25 Fri 14.03.25 Unit- 1l] Starts 54 | Wed | 30.04.25 86 Mon | 16.06.25
— | Sat |15.03.25| Holiday - | Thu | 01.05.25 | Holidav - Mav Day 87 | Tue | 17.06.25

— | Sun | 16.03.25 | Holiday 55 | Fri | 02.05.25 88 | wed | 18.06.25
26 | Mon | 17.03.25 — | sat | 03.0525| Holiday 89 | Thu | 15.06.25
27 | Tue | 18.03.25 — | sun | 04.05.25| Holidgav 90 Fri | 20.06.25
28 | wed | 19.03.25 56 | Mon | 05.05.25 | Class Committee Meeting - il - Sat | 21.06.25 | Holidav
29 Thu | 20.03.25 57 | Tue | 06.05.25 - Sun | 22.06.25 Holidav
30 Fri 21.03.25 58 Wed | 07.05.25 91 Mon | 23.06.25 [

- Sat | 22.03.25 | Holiday 59 | Thu | 08.05.25 92 | Tue | 24.06.25 ety W
— | sun [ 23.03.25] Holiday 60 | Fri | 09.05.25 | unit-V Ends 93 | wed | 25.06.25 IV == Loy
31 | Mon | 24.03.25 | CAT-1 (Sub 1) - Sat | 10.05.25 | Holidav 94 | Thu | 26.06.25 ; i
32 | Tue | 25.03.25| CAT-1I (Sub2) — | Sun | 11.05.25 | Holiday 95 Fri | 27.06.25

CAT- Continuous Assessment Test A
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. MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
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SR (AUTONOMOUS)
%.._.\\-hi,,«r;‘i Mahendhirapuri, Mallasamudram, Namakkal-(DT), Tamil Nadu - 637 503
Academic Calendar for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2024-2025  [For VIIl Semester Students] W.E.F.: 03.02.2025
CWD | Day Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date Academic Events

1 Mon | 03.02.25 | Commencement of Classes _Unit-l Starts 35 | Mon | 24.03.25 | CAT-11I {Sub 1} 65 | Mon | 12.05.25
2 Tue | 04.02.25 36 Tue | 25.03.25 | CAT-1Il (Sub 2} 66 Tue | 13.05.25
3 | Wed | 05.02.25 37 | Wed | 26.03.25 | Project Work Starts 67 | Wed | 14.05.25 | Project work final report submission
4 Thu | 06.02.25 38 Thu | 27.03.25 A8 Thu | 15.05.25
5 Fri 07.02.25 39 Fri 28.03.25 69 Fri 16.05.25
a2 Sat | 08.02.25 Holidav - Sat | 29.03.25 Holidav o6 Sat | 17.05.25 Holidav
- Sun | 09.02.25 | Hofiday = Sun | 30.03.25 | Holiday - Teluzti New Year - Sun | 18.05.25 | Hofiday
6 Mon | 10.02.25 - Mon | 31.03.25 Holiday - Ramzon 70 Mon | 19.05.25
= Tue | 11.02.25 | Holiday - Thai Pacsam 40 | Tue | 01.04.25 71 | Tue | 20.05.25
7 Wed | 12.02.25 41 Wed | 02.04.25 72 | Wed | 21.05.25 | Last Working Day
8 Thu | 13.02.25 | Class Committee Meeting - | 42 | Thu | 03.04.25 73 | Thu | 22.05.25 |End Semester Practical Exam Commences
9 Fri 14.02.25 43 Fri 04.04.25 74 Fri 23.05.25
— Sat | 15.02.25| Holiday - Sat | 05.04.25 | Holiday — Sat | 24.05.25 | Holiday
- Sun | 16.02.25 Holidav — Sun | 06.04.25 Holidav - Sun | 25.05.25 Holidav
10 | Mon | 17.02.25 | CAT-1 (Sub 1) 44 | Mon | 07.04.25 75 Mon | 26.05.25
11 Tue | 18.02.25 | CAT-| {Sub 2) 45 Tue | 08.04.25 76 Tue | 27.05.25
12 | Wed | 19.02.25 46 | Wed | 09.04.25 77 | Wed | 28.05.25
13 Thu | 20.02.25 — Thu | 10.04.25 | Holiday - Mahavir layanthi 78 Thu | 29.05.25
14 Fri 21.02.25 47 Fri 11.04.25 79 Fri 30.05.25

Sat | 22.02.25 Holiday — Sat | 12.04.25 Holiday - Sat | 31.05.25 Haliday
= Sun | 23.02.25 | Holiday - Sun | 13.04.25 | Holiday - Sun | 01.06.25 | Holidav
15 | Mon | 24.02.25 | Class Committee Meeting - Il — | Mon | 14.04.25 | Holiday - Tamil New Year 80 | Mon | 02.06.25 | End Semester Theorv Exam Commences
16 Tue | 25.02.25 48 Tue | 15.04.25 81 Tue | 03.06.25
17 | Wed | 26.02.25 49 | Wed | 16.04.25 ] 82 | Wed | 04.06.25
18 | Thu | 27.02.25 50 | Thu | 17.04.25 |Last date for End Sem.Exam Reg. with fees 83 | Thu | 05.06.25
19 Fri | 28.02.25 - Fri_! 18.04.25 | Holiday - Good Fridav 84 Fri_| 06.06.25 .
= Sat | 01.03.25 | Holidav - Sat | 19.04.25 | Hofidayv - Sat_| 07.06.25 | Hofiday - Bakrid
= Sun | 02.03.25 Holiday - Sun | 20.04.25 Hofiday - Sun | 08.06.25 Holidav
20 | Mon | 03.03.25 51 Mon | 21.04.25 85 | Mon | 09.06.25
21 Tue | 04.03.25 52 Tue | 22.04.25 86 Tue | 10.06.25
22 | Wed | 05.03.25 53 | Wed | 23.04.25 87 | Wed | 11.06.25
23 Thu | 06.03.25 54 Thu | 24.04.25 88 Thu | 12.06.25
24 Fri 07.03.25 55 Fri 25.04.25 89 Fri 13.06.25
— Sat | 08.03.25 Holiday — Sat | 26.04.25 Holiday - Sat | 14.06.25 Holiday
= Sun | 09.03.25 Holidav = Sun | 27.04.25 Holiday = Sun | 15.06.25 Holidav
25 Mon | 10.03.25 S6 Mon | 28.04.25 90 Mon | 16.06.25
26 [ Tue | 11.03.25 | CAT-1l (Sub 1) 57 | Tue | 29.04.25 " 91 | Tue | 17.06.25
27 | Wed | 12.03.25 | CAT-1I (Sub 2} 58 | wed | 30.04.25 92 | Wed | 18.06.25
28 | Thu | 13.03.25 - Thu | 01.05.25 Holiday - May Dav 93 Thu | 19.06.25
29 Fri 14.03.25 59 Fri 02.05.25 94 Fri 20.06.25
— Sat | 15.03.25 Holidav - Sat | 03.05.25 Holiday - Sat | 21.06.25 Holiday
- Sun | 16.03.25 Holidav - Sun | 04.05.25 Holidav - Sun | 22.06.25 Holiday
30 | Mon | 17.03.25 60 | Mon | 05.05.25 | Project Review - Final / Demo 95 | Mon | 23.06.25
31 | Tue | 18.03.25 61 | Tue | 06.05.25 96 | Tue | 24.06.25 [
32 | Wed | 19.03.25 | Class Committee Meeting - Il 62 | Wed | 07.05.25 97 | Wed | 25.06.25 £
33 | Thu | 20.03.25 63 | Thu | 08.05.25 98 | Thu | 26.06.25 L —N T ~
34 | Fri | 21.03.25] Unit-V Ends 64 | Fri | 09.05.25 99 | Fri | 27.06.25 AN (VG 7TH
— Sat | 22.03.25 | Hotiday - Sat | 10.05.25 | Hoiiday - Sat | 28.06.25 Xt
- Sun | 23.03.25 | Hoiiday - Sun | 11.05.25 | Holiday - Sun | 29.06.25 PR_
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